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Vorname
Britta
Anka
Bente
Susi
Meike
Marion
Christiane
Wiebke
Charlotte
Astrid
Anja

Nachname
Hems
Doms
Abraham
Hems
Stihrk
Jacobs
Sass
Petersen
Petersen
Blunk
Clasen

Verein

Deernsliek ut, Garding
Kombiittler Deerns
BV Eiderbund

BV Oldenswort

BV Mielebund

BV Tetenbll

BV Eiderbund
Deernsliek ut, Garding
Deernsliek ut, Garding
BV Mildeburg

BV Oldenswort

Jahrgang Mannschaft_temp Mannschaft Wurfl Abzugl Wurf2 Abzug?2

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

47,5
39,5
35,0
34,0
32,5
27,0
28,0
21,5
21,5
18,0
11,0

1,0

41,0
39,0
35,0
30,0
31,0
29,0
29,0
21,5
21,5
17,0
23,0

1,0

Wurf3 Abzug3 Summe

43,0
39,0
31,5
33,0
29,0
28,5
26,5
20,0
20,0
18,5

4,0

1,0
1,0

129,5
117,5
101,5
97,0
92,5
84,5
83,5
62,0
62,0
53,5
38,0

Weitester
Wurf

46,5
39,5
35,0
34,0
32,5
29,0
29,0
21,5
21,5
18,5
23,0



